II:
III:
IV:

VI:
VII:
VIII:
IX:

Table of Contents

Preface

Introduction

Origins

The Nightingale in Religious Literature
The Carmina Burana

The Troubadours

The Trouvéres

Sex and the Single Nightingale

The Minnesingers

Debate Poems and Allegorical Narratives
Conclusion

Appendix

Notes

Abbreviations

Biblioaraphy

Index

Page

115
157
169
185
213
219
223
245
247
261



